

Baladev Brahmachari Educational Institute

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Autonomous Institute Of Baladev Brahmachari foundation,Registered Under Public Trust act 1882 Govt Of India,Registered Under MSME Govt. Of India,Registered Under NITI Aayog,Registered Under CR Act 1957.

Web-www.bbei.org.in Email-info.bbfeducation@gmail.com

For Head Office Use Only	ADMIS	SION FORM	РНОТО
STUDENT NAME:			
FATHER'S NAME:			
MOTHER'S NAME:			
SPOUSE NAME:			
D/O/B:GI	ENDER	RELIGION	CASTE
SELF MOBILE NO		GUARDIAN M	OB NO
WHATSAPP NO	EMAIL ID		
PERMANENT ADDRESS:			
STUDY CENTRE NAME:			
	DECLARATIO	N BY THE STUDENT	
shall be liable to cancellation by the institute at an body and not directly associated with any Govt. D promote Skill Development & Educational Traini developing my skill. BBEI or its Study Centre will information given to me verbally. I agree with all constituted under this Institution. the disputes are That I Confirm that The validation of the certification.	y time and I shall not be entiept. BBEI a Unit Of Baladeving in Indian people. I know to not give any written guarant the terms and conditions. All subject to Medinipur Jurisdificate depends on the rule	tled to refund of fee paid less about the course. I am Joining the course. I am Joining the for job. I understand all any dispute shall be resolution only. I and regulations of the course is and regulations of the course.	Il the instructions published in the website and Courses ved through the mediation by the Director or a committee concerned department. The Students are required
	Will Not Be Allowed in the	Class, Students Will ha	ave to maintain the discipline of the institution and
CENTRE INCHARGE SIGNATURE			STUDENT SIGNATURE
WITH SEAL	STUDENT LEFT THU	JMB	
	IMPRESSION		GUARDIAN SIGNATURE